
PRAIRIE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST SOCIETY 

Sunday, February 13, 2005 

Prelude - Madeline Arnold 

Welcome 
Chalice Lighting - Rachel Long 
Moment of Silent Meditation 

Joys and Concerns 

Hymn #72 in Prairie Songbook - 
Love is a Circle" 

FORMS OF LOVE 
Presented by the Religious Education Dept. 

with participation by all 
Drama, poetry, words of wisdom, art 

Hymn #69 in Prairie Songbook - 
Mail Myself to You* 

Offering 
Introduction of Guests and Visitors 

Prairie Announcements 

*stand as you are able 



Announcements 

Tsunami Relief Benefit today from 2:00 - 5:00 p.m. at Orchard Ridge 
DCC, 1501 Gilbert Rd. includes a craft and bake sale and silent auction 

Building Concept Drawings are posted outside the kitchen. We will 
meet on Sunday, Feb. 20 after the service to discuss them. 

Service Auction will take place on Feb. 27. Send info on your service 
items to Kathy Converse. 

Midweek Meal potluck is every Wednesday at 6:30 p.m. at Prairie. 

Humanist Discussion Group has moved to Wed, Feb. 23, at 7:30 p.m. 
after the Midweek Meal. The topic is "The Conflict between Darwinisn 
and Religion" led by Galen Smith. 

Volunteer training for the Preschools of Hope Project will be availabh 
on Friday, February 25 at the United Way of Dane County. This project 
works one-on-one and in small groups with children to develop a love c 
reading. For information, call Laura at 441-1508. 

Calendar 
Sunday, Feb. 13, 11:45 a.m, Book Group meets to discuss Krakatoa. 
Wednesday, Feb. 16, 7:30 p.m. Board meeting at Prairie 
Saturday, Feb 19, 2:00 p.m. Playreaders' outing to Bartell Theatre. 
Sunday, Feb 20, 10:00 a.m, "Our Dynamic UU Principles", an 
interactive session led by the Program Committee. 
Sunday, Feb 20, 12:00 noon. Discussion of building concepts. 
Tuesday, Feb. 22, 2:00 p.m, Prairie elders meet at Oakwood West. 
Wednesday, Feb 23, 7:30 p.m, Humanist Discussion Group. 
Sunday, Feb. 27, 10:00 a.m. "Creativity .. The Best Medicine" 
presented by Metje Butler. 


